be quiet!’

be quiet! Light Wings White | 140mm PWM high-speed Triple-Pack

Tietokonekotelo Tuuletin 14 cm Valkoinen 3 kpl

Tuotemerkki : be quiet!

Tuotteen nimi : Light Wings White | 140mm PWM high-

speed Triple-Pack

Tuotekoodi: BL103

be quiet! Light Wings White | 140mm PWM high-speed Triple-Pack. Malli: Tuuletin, Tuulettimen
halkaisija: 14 cm, Pyérimisnopeus (maks.): 2200 RPM, Melutaso (korkea nopeus): 31 dB, Suurin
ilmavirtaus: 71,7 cfm, limavirtaus: 121,82 m3/h, Suurin ilmanpaine: 2,3 mmH20, Laakerityyppi:
Rihlalaakeri. Jannite: 13.2 V. Tuotteen vari: Valkoinen

Suorituskyky

Sopii huoneisiin *

Malli *

Tuulettimen halkaisija
Pydrimisnopeus (maks.)
Melutaso (korkea nopeus)
Suurin ilmavirtaus
limavirtaus

Suurin ilmanpaine

Tukee pulssinleveysmodulaatiota
(PWM)

Laakerityyppi
Lukumaara per pakkaus
Keskimaarainen vikaantumisaika

Suunnittelu

Tuotteen vari *
Tuuletinlapojen lukumaara
Led-valaisu

LEDien maara
Valaistuksen vari
LED-liitintyyppi
Tuulettimen liitin
Tuuletinohjain

Virranhallinta

Virrankulutus
Jannite
Nimellisjannite
Kaynnistysjannite

Tietokonekotelo
Tuuletin

14 cm

2200 RPM
31dB

71,7 cfm
121,82 m?h
2,3 mmH20

J

Rihlalaakeri
3 kpl
60000 h

Valkoinen
9

v

20

Multi
3-pin
4-pin

4,68 W
13.2V
12v
5V

Virranhallinta
Nimellisvirta

Paino ja mitat
Tuulettimen mitat (LxSxK)
Tuulettimen paino

Johdon pituus
Pakkauksen leveys
Pakkauksen syvyys
Pakkauksen korkeus
Pakkauksen paino

Tekniset tiedot

Kestavan kehityksen mukainen
Kestavan kehityksen sertifikaatit
Vaatimustenmukaisuustodistukset

Pakkauksen sisalto

Pakkaustyyppi

Asennussarja

Sisaltaa ruuvit

Ruuvien maara

RGB-ohjain sisaltyy
Asennusohjeet
Logistiikkatiedot

Maara toimituspakkauksessa
Toimituspakkauksen leveys
Toimituspakkauksen pituus
Toimituspakkauksen korkeus
Toimituspakkauksen paino

0,67 A

140 x 140 x 25 mm
25149

500 m

133 mm

192 mm

86,5 mm

1,03 kg

J
Triman, UL ECOLOGO
CE, RoHS, WEEE

Laatikko
J

J

16

J

J

10 kpl
32,3cm
45,4 cm
22 cm
10,9 kg
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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