be quiet! Light Wings White | 140mm PWM high-speed Triple-Pack Tietokonekotelo Tuuletin 14 cm Valkoinen 3 kpl

Tuotemerkki : be quiet!

Tuotekoodi: BL103

Tuotteen nimi : Light Wings White | 140mm PWM highspeed Triple-Pack

be quiet! Light Wings White | 140mm PWM high-speed Triple-Pack. Malli: Tuuletin, Tuulettimen halkaisija: 14 cm, Pyörimisnopeus (maks.): 2200 RPM, Ilmavirtaus: 121,82 m³/h, Suurin ilmanpaine: 2,3 mmH2O, Laakerityyppi: Rihlalaakeri. Jännite: 13.2 V. Tuotteen väri: Valkoinen





Performance		Power	
Suitable location *	Computer case	Rated current	0.67 A
Type * Fan diameter Rotational speed (max) Noise level (high speed) Maximum airflow Airflow Maximum air pressure Pulse-width modulation (PWM)	Fan 14 cm 2200 RPM 31 dB 71.7 cfm 121.82 m³/h 2.3 mmH2O	Weight & dimensions Fan dimensions (W x D x H) Fan weight Cable length Package width Package depth Package height	140 x 140 x 25 mm 251 g 500 m 133 mm 192 mm 86.5 mm
support Bearing type Quantity per pack Mean time between failures (MTBF)	 Rifle bearing 3 pc(s) 60000 h 	Package weight Technical details Sustainability compliance	1.03 kg
Design		Sustainability certificates Compliance certificates	Triman, UL ECOLOGO CE, RoHS, WEEE
Product colour * Number of fan blades Illumination LED Number of LEDs Illumination colour LED connector type Fan connector Fan controller	White 9 20 Multi 3-pin 4-pin	Packaging contentPackage typeMounting kitScrews includedNumber of screwsRGB controller includedInstallation instruction	Box 16 ✓
Power Power consumption (typical) Voltage Rated voltage Starting voltage	4.68 W 13.2 V 12 V 5 V	Logistics data Products per shipping (inner) case Shipping (inner) case width Shipping (inner) case length Shipping (inner) case height Shipping (inner) case gross weight	10 pc(s) 32.3 cm 45.4 cm 22 cm 10.9 kg



4260052190265

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.